European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse H
Championship (private studs) (C

. ECAHO
National)
Abu Dhabi, United Arab
Emirates
18 Jan 2023, Yearling Fillies
B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: FD HIND 91.7
Colour: bay

Owner: ALFALAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

2nd Name: ROUDHA 91.4
ALABADLA
Colour: bay
Owner: MOHAMED
BUTTI ALI
ALABDOULI

3rd Name: ERMA AL 91.4
SENDIAN
Colour: grey
Owner: SAAD TAREK
CHAABAN

4th Name: JS MOON 91.1
LIGHT
Colour: bay
Owner: AL JUWAHER
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: GHALA AL
HABOOB

Colour: bay

Owner: AHMED
SAEED MOHAMED
SAYAH ALHAMELI

Name: BIATIL
ALEAWNA

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMED
SAEED RASHED
MOHAMED RASHED
ALMUTAWWA
ALMAZROOEI

Name: EMAN MS
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED
ALHAJABDULLA
MALEK

Name: HARGAH
Colour: grey

Owner: ZIAD
ABDULLA IBRAHIM
GALADARI

Name: B A MARSHA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: BANAT AL
REEH ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

91.1

90.9

90.8

90.7

90.3

A.A.
TYPE 19
[ -
o

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

19.5
18
15.5
19

19
19
17.5
15
18.5

19.5
19.5
18
16
19

19
19
17.5
15
18.5

19
19
18
15.5
19

19
17.5

16

19



10th Name: AL AIN M ONE 90.1
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMMED
MATAR HAMED
MUSABBEH AL
NEYADI

11th Name: K B GAMRA 20
Colour: bay
Owner: KHALIFA
MURAD ABDUL
RAHMAN ALI AL
BALOUSHI

12th Name: RAOA'A K.A 20
Colour: grey
Owner: KHALED ALI
ABDULLA BIN
AAMER ALSHEMAILI

13th Name: ALJUMAN 89.9
Colour: grey
Owner: RASHID
OBAID KHALFAN
ALTUNAIJI

14th Name: GHEED AL 89.8
BUSTAN
Colour: bay
Owner: SUMAYA
HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD
ABDULQADER
ABBAS




15th Name: R.A. DANA 89.8
Colour: chestnut
Owner: REEH AL
SHAMAL ARABIAN
HORSE STUD

16th Name: MARZANI S.S. 89.4
Colour: bay
Owner: OMAR
RASHID OBAID
SAEED ALJARWAN

17th Name: ZR. 88.9
ALGHAZALA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AHMED
KHAMIS SHAMES
MOHAMMED
ALWHEIBI

18th Name: TALYA 88.7
Colour: grey
Owner: KHALIFA
MOHAMED SAIF
MOHAMED
ALSUWAIDI

19th Name: RAWABI AL 88.1
AIN
Colour: bay
Owner: SAEED
SALEM KHALIFA
MALFI ALKHAILI




20th Name: A.H RAYAN 87.5 A.A. A.D. A.B.

Colour: grey
Owner: AYOUB
HASSAN HAMID
RASHID
ALDHUHOORI

:lelo)@ 175 17.5 175 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15,5 155 155 15
MOVE 19 185 18

0 Name: UQ SHAIKHA No detailed scorecard available

G

Colour: bay
Owner: UMM
ALQUWAIN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

0 Name: JS PRINCESSA No detailed scorecard available

Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLA
ABDULRAHMAN M S
ALBAIDHAEI

Judges

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
A.D. = Ali Darawsha, IL

A.B. = Antonia Bautista, ES

I.S. == lrina Stigler, RU

L.G. = Lucas Gozdzialski, PL

M.B. = Mohamed Ahmed Fathy Badrawy, EG
R.N. = Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE



	Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse Championship (private studs) (C National)
	Judges


