Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse Championship (private studs) (C National)



Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates 18 Jan 2023, Yearling Fillies

В

Colour: bay Owner: ALFALAH ARABIAN HORSE STUD 19.5 1	B Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail							
Owner: ALFALAH ARABIAN HORSE STUD 2nd Name: ROUDHA ALABADLA Colour: bay Owner: MOHAMED BUTTI ALI ALABDOULI 3rd Name: ERMA AL SENDIAN Colour: grey Owner: SAAD TAREK CHAABAN Alaban Name: JS MOON LIGHT Colour: bay Owner: ALFALAH ALABAN ALABAN	1st		91.7		A.A.	A.D.	A.B.	I.S.	L.G.	M.B.	R.N.
STUD BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 17 16 15 16 16 15 16 16 15 16 16		•		TYPE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
SODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1				H&N	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
Name: ROUDHA ALABADLA Colour: bay Owner: MOHAMED BUTTI ALI ALABDOULI H&N 19 19.5 19				BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	17.5
Name: ROUDHA P1.4 A.A. A.D. A.B. I.S. L.G. M.B. R.M. Colour: bay Owner: MOHAMED H&N 19 19.5 19.5				LEGS	15.5	16	15.5	16	16	15.5	16
ALABADLA Colour: bay Owner: MOHAMED BUTTI ALI ALABDOULI Name: ERMA AL SENDIAN Colour: grey Owner: SAAD TAREK CHAABAN ALABAN ALABADU ALABADU ALABADOULI ALABADOULI BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1				MOVE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
Colour: bay Owner: MOHAMED H&N 19 19.5	2nd		91.4		A.A.	A.D.	A.B.	I.S.	L.G.	M.B.	R.N.
BUTTI ALI ALABDOULI BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1	(Colour: bay Owner: MOHAMED BUTTI ALI		TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
ALABDOULI LEGS 15 15 15.5 15.5 15.5 15 16 MOVE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5				H&N	19	19.5	19	19.5	19	19	19
Region Series S				BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
Name: ERMA AL SENDIAN Colour: grey Owner: SAAD TAREK CHAABAN SAMON SAMON				LEGS	15	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	16
SENDIAN Colour: grey TYPE 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 19.5 19.				MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	20	19.5	19.5	19.5
Colour: grey Owner: SAAD TAREK CHAABAN H&N 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 19.6 19 19.6 19 19.7 19 19.7 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 1	3rd	SENDIAN Colour: grey Owner: SAAD TAREK	91.4		A.A.	A.D.	A.B.	I.S.	L.G.	M.B.	R.N.
CHAABAN BODY 17.5 17.5 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18				TYPE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
ALA A.D. A.B. I.S. L.G. M.B. R.N.				H&N	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
4th LIGHT Colour: bay Owner: AL JUWAHER ARABIAN HORSE STUD 91.1 A.A. A.D. A.B. I.S. L.G. M.B. R.N. 19.5 19.5 </th <th></th> <th></th> <th>BODY</th> <th>17.5</th> <th>17.5</th> <th>18</th> <th>18</th> <th>18</th> <th>18</th> <th>18</th>				BODY	17.5	17.5	18	18	18	18	18
Ath Name: JS MOON LIGHT Colour: bay Owner: AL JUWAHER ARABIAN HORSE STUD A.A. A.D. A.B. I.S. L.G. M.B. R.N 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5				LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	16	15.5	15.5	16
LIGHT Colour: bay Owner: AL JUWAHER ARABIAN HORSE STUD A.A. A.D. A.B. 1.S. L.G. M.B. R.N. TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19. 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19. 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19. 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19. 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19. 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19. 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19. 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19. 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19. 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19. 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5				MOVE	19	19.5	19.5	20	19	19	19.5
Colour: bay TYPE 19.5 <th>4th</th> <th>•</th> <th>91.1</th> <th></th> <th>A.A.</th> <th>A.D.</th> <th>A.B.</th> <th>I.S.</th> <th>L.G.</th> <th>M.B.</th> <th>R.N.</th>	4th	•	91.1		A.A.	A.D.	A.B.	I.S.	L.G.	M.B.	R.N.
ARABIAN HORSE STUD BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 LEGS 15 15 16 15 15.5 15.5 15.				TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
STUD BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1		Owner: AL JUWAHER		H&N	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19
LEGS 15 15 16 15 15.5 15.5 15.				BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 19 19				LEGS	15	15	16	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
				MOVE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19

5th	Name: GHALA AL	91.1		A.A.	A.D.	A.B.	I.S.	L.G.	M.B.	R.N.
	HABOOB Colour: bay		TYPE	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
	Owner: AHMED SAEED MOHAMED SAYAH ALHAMELI		H&N	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	16	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
6th	Name: BIATIL	90.9		A.A.	A.D.	A.B.	I.S.	L.G.	M.B.	R.N.
	ALEAWNA Colour: grey		TYPE	19	19.5	19	19.5	19	19	19.5
	Owner: MOHAMED		H&N	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
	SAEED RASHED MOHAMED RASHED ALMUTAWWA		BODY	18	18	18	17.5	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	16	15	15.5	15.5	15	15.5
	ALMAZROOEI		MOVE	19	19.5	19	19	19	19	19
7th	Name: EMAN MS Colour: grey Owner: MOHAMED ALHAJABDULLA MALEK	90.8		A.A.	A.D.	A.B.	I.S.	L.G.	M.B.	R.N.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	18.5	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	18	18	18	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19	19.5	19	19	19
8th	Name: HARGAH Colour: grey Owner: ZIAD ABDULLA IBRAHIM GALADARI	90.7		A.A.	A.D.	A.B.	I.S.	L.G.	M.B.	R.N.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19	18.5	19	19	19
			BODY	18	18	18	17.5	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15.5	15	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20	19.5	19.5
9th	Name: B A MARSHA	90.3		A.A.	A.D.	A.B.	I.S.	L.G.	M.B.	R.N.
	Colour: chestnut Owner: BANAT AL		TYPE	19	19	19	19.5	19	19	19
	REEH ARABIAN		H&N	19	19.5	19	19.5	19	19	19
	HORSE STUD		BODY	18	18	17.5	18	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	16	15	15.5	16
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	19

10th	Name: AL AIN M ONE Colour: grey Owner: MOHAMMED MATAR HAMED MUSABBEH AL NEYADI	90.1		A.A.	A.D.	A.B.	I.S.	L.G.	M.B.	R.N.
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	18.5	19	19
			H&N	19.5	19	19	19	19	19	19
			BODY	18	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	19.5	19	19	19
11th	Name: K B GAMRA	90		A.A.	A.D.	A.B.	I.S.	L.G.	M.B.	R.N.
	Colour: bay Owner: KHALIFA		TYPE	19	18.5	19	19	19	19	19
	MURAD ABDUL		H&N	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19	19
	RAHMAN ALI AL BALOUSHI		BODY	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	16	16	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	19	18.5	19	19	19	18.5
12th	Name: RAOA'A K.A Colour: grey Owner: KHALED ALI ABDULLA BIN	90		A.A.	A.D.	A.B.	I.S.	L.G.	M.B.	R.N.
			TYPE	18.5	19.5	19	19	19	19	18
			H&N	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5	18
	AAMER ALSHEMAILI		BODY	17.5	18	18	17.5	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	16	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19
13th	Name: ALJUMAN	89.9		A.A.	A.D.	A.B.	I.S.	L.G.	M.B.	R.N.
	Colour: grey Owner: RASHID OBAID KHALFAN ALTUNAIJI		TYPE	19	19	19	19	18.5	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19	18.5	18	19	19
			BODY	18	18	18	17.5	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	19	19.5	18.5	19	19
14th	Name: GHEED AL	89.8		A.A.	A.D.	A.B.	I.S.	L.G.	M.B.	R.N.
	BUSTAN Colour: bay		TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19	18.5
	Owner: SUMAYA		H&N	19	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19
	HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD		BODY	17.5	18	18	18	18	18	17.5
AB	ABDULQADER		LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15	15	15
	ABBAS		MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5

15th	Name: R.A. DANA	89.8		A.A.	A.D.	A.B.	I.S.	L.G.	M.B.	R.N.
	Colour: chestnut Owner: REEH AL		TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19	19	18.5
	SHAMAL ARABIAN HORSE STUD		H&N	19	19	19	19	19.5	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	18	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	18.5	18.5	19	19	19	19
16th	Name: MARZANI S.S.	89.4		A.A.	A.D.	A.B.	I.S.	L.G.	M.B.	R.N.
	Colour: bay Owner: OMAR		TYPE	19	19	19	19	19	19	18.5
	RASHID OBAID		H&N	19	19	19	19	19	18.5	19
	SAEED ALJARWAN		BODY	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18	18.5	18.5
17th	Name: ZR. ALGHAZALA Colour: chestnut Owner: AHMED KHAMIS SHAMES MOHAMMED ALWHEIBI Name: TALYA Colour: grey Owner: KHALIFA MOHAMED SAIF MOHAMED ALSUWAIDI	88.9		A.A.	A.D.	A.B.	I.S.	L.G.	M.B.	R.N.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	16	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
18th		88.7		A.A.	A.D.	A.B.	I.S.	L.G.	M.B.	R.N.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	19	18	19	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18.5	19	18	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	19.5
19th	Name: RAWABI AL	88.1		A.A.	A.D.	A.B.	I.S.	L.G.	M.B.	R.N.
	AIN Colour: bay		TYPE	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
	Owner: SAEED		H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	19	18.5
	SALEM KHALIFA MALFI ALKHAILI		BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	15.5	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	19	18.5

20th	Name: A.H RAYAN	87.5		A.A.	A.D.	A.B.	I.S.	L.G.	M.B.	R.N.
	Colour: grey Owner: AYOUB		TYPE	18.5	18	18	18	18	18.5	18.5
HASSAN HAMID			H&N	18.5	18	18	18	18	18	18
	RASHID ALDHUHOORI		BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	18.5	18	18	18.5	18.5	19
0	Name: UQ SHAIKHA G Colour: bay	No detail	ed scoi	recard a	availab	le				

Colour: **bay** Owner: **UMM ALQUWAIN**

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

0 Name: **JS PRINCESSA**

Colour: **grey**

Owner: **ABDULLA ABDULRAHMAN M S**

ALBAIDHAEI

No detailed scorecard available

Judges

A.A. Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA

A.D. 🔤 Ali Darawsha, IL

A.B. TANtonia Bautista, ES

I.S. Irina Stigler, RU

L.G. Lucas Gozdzialski, PL

M.B.

■ Mohamed Ahmed Fathy Badrawy, EG

R.N. 🗖 Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE